Summitview Ave

CiTYy OWNED PROPERTIES

N-40th Ave
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B Properties for Sale

Site Assessor Number Situs Address

1A
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1F
1G
1H

19131843007
19132022015
19132022022
19132022023
19132022026
19132022028
19132022029
19132022037
19132022032
19132032484
19131912500
19131941501
19131941502
19132033011
19132941411

W Washington Ave

408 BRAVO COMPANY BLVD
E CHESTNUT AVE

1100 BLK E CHESTNUT
S FAIR AVE

111 FAIR AVE

S FAIR AVE

19 FAIR AVE

S FAIR AVE

S 13th St/E Chestnut
501 S 12TH ST

115 N 8TH ST

604 S FAIR AVE

602 S FAIR AVE

1304 E RACE ST
UN-ASSIGNED
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Castlevale Rd

Summitview Ave

B Properties for RFP

Site Assessor Number Situs Address

1H
1I

1]

2A
2A
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F

19132941412
18131611400
19131542009
19131924459
19131924514
19131923403
19131923404
19131923405
19131923406
19131923407
19131923486
19131923509
19131922480
19131922431
19131922450

UN-ASSIGNED

1310 Reservoir Rd (portion) 19.93

Acres

1.82

Terrace Heights (Maplemave) 5.7

201 S3RD ST
207 E SPRUCE
8 N 10 1ST ST
12 N 1ST ST
14 N 1ST ST
16 N 1ST ST
18 N 1ST ST
112 S2ND ST
FIRST STR/ A STR
116 N 3RD ST
202 N 2ND ST
210 N 3RD ST

0.64
0.62
0.15
0.08
0.08
0.09
0.15
0.16
0.38
0.32
0.32
0.18

Fruitvale Blvd

Summitview Ave

Tieton Dr.

W:Nob:Hill Blvd

9AV Yl91L S

W Lincoln-Ave

9AV'Y1S'N

N 1st St

S 3rd Ave
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W Nob Hill Blvd

S 3rd Ave

W Washington Ave
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E-Nob Hill Blvd

S Fair Ave

E-Mead Ave

Esrf Communi(
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Maps Contributers, Cty

N'Rudkin Rd

off Yalk
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Terrace'Heights Dr.

Um‘versity Pkwy

University Pkwy

Terrace
Heights

ima, WA State Parks GIS, Estf Canada, Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, INCREMENT P, METI/NASA, USGS, Bureau of Land Management, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau, USDA
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